



BRST007

**ALLERGENS****WHEAT** and products thereof.

It may contain traces of coconut, nuts, milk and eggs

NO GMO**FREE FROM ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURINGS AND ADDITIVES.**

PAUL&PIPPA

TRUFFLE & OLIVE OIL

CRACKER4CHEESE

Paul and Pippa are Veronica's grandparents who used to make lovely biscuits and crackers with the best Olive Oil and seasonal local ingredients in the family bakery. Verónica has decided to recover the family old recipes and give them a modern twist to produce biscuits and crackers full of Mediterranean flavour.

These crackers for cheese are great with soft cheeses such as brie, Emmental, mascarpone or young gouda...or we suggest to try it with our Tou de Buffalo. Just amazing!

Origin: Barcelona (Catalonia)

Product highlights: FAMILY RECIPE. ARTISAN HANDCRAFT. MADE WITH OLIVE OIL. 100% NATURAL INGREDIENTS.

Unit gross weight: 180g **Unit net weight:** 130g

Units per case: 10

Primary Packaging: carton box **Secondary packaging:** NA

Ingredients: Wheat flour (**gluten**), olive oil (17%), vegetable fiber, sugar, salt, dextrose and truffle flavour aroma (1%).

Storage conditions: Ambient. Keep in a cool, dry place. Away from direct sunlight.

Shelf life: 16 months from production date.

Opened life: Once opened, keep content in an airtight container.

Serving suggestions: No cooking needed. Ready to eat.